Post-Graduate Fee Structure 2023-2024

Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
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*LLA.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.630.00
* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.630.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3675.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 630.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1260.00

Date: 29-05-2023
(Any changes applicable may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)
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